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ENGLISH 4 HONORS

CLASS OF
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Monday, February 10, 2020

Tuesday, February 11, 2020

Wednesday, February 12, 2020

Thursday, February 13, 2020

Friday, February 14, 2020

Go over Quthne Protocol

Start 1:1 Conferences

Outhines

1:1 Conferences

Quthines

1:1 Conferences

Go over Drafting
1:1 Conferences

1:1 Conferences

1:1 Conferences as Needed

1:1 Conferences as Needed

FSA-IT
Monday, February 17, 2020 Tuesday, February 18, 2020 Wednesday, February 19, 2020 Thursday, February 20, 2020 Friday, February 21, 2020
| |Drafting Drafting Drafting Daafting

1:1 Conferences as Needed

1:1 Conferences as Needed

Lst Draft: approx. 7-8 pages complete
Peer Review

1:1 Conferences as Needed

Revisions & Peer Review

1:1 Conferences as Needed

SD-TCA

Revisions & Peer Review

1:1 Conferences as Needed

Typed Outlines
Due by 11:59pm

Monday, February 24, 2020 Tuesday, February 25, 2020 Wednesday, February 26, 2020 Thursday, February 27, 2020 Friday, February 28, 2020
Must have 1st Draft PRINTED Hold in 4th Period Hold in 7th Period Revisions & Wating Modified Block Schedule
AND UPLOADED TO WEB End m Ist/2nd End m 3¢d/4th 1:1 Conferences as Needed End m 6th/7th
PRIOR TO CLASS TIME

SD-TCA FSA-RWT
Monday, March 2, 2020 Tuesday, March 3, 2020 Wednesday, March 4, 2020 Thursday, March 5, 2020 Friday, March 6, 2020
Revisions & Writing Hold in 3rd Period Hold in 1st Period Hold in 2nd Period Hold in 6th Period
1:1 Conferences as Needed End mn 1st/2nd End mn 3cd/4th End i 3¢d/4th End m lst/2nd
Wating & Polishing Writing & Polishing Wraiting & Polishing Final Paper is Due
1:1 Conferences as Needed 1:1 Conferences as Needed 1:1 Conferences as Needed PRIOR TO CLASS TIME
FSA-RWT FSA-RWT FSA-RWT FSA-RWT

ACCURATE AS OF 2/9/2020

CALENDAR IS ALWAYS SUBJECT TO CHANGES...




